Place
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Last
1 Abend
1 Clark
2 Radanovich
2 Ford
1 Wines
1 Horowitz

1 O'Neill-Lyublinsky

1 Meyers

1 Van Brummen

1 Ibrahim

1 Nixon

1 Yang

1 Omar

1 Bichette
1 Sirico

1 Trumble
1 Van Loon
1 Peterson
1 Liu

1 Tolley

1 Miller

1 Dunlap-Smith
1 Lim

1 Bhinder

1 Jarin-Lipschitz
1 Nikonchuk
1 Yang

1 Micek

1 Sievers

1 Parma

1 Rose

1 Tafti

1 Wallace

1 Hart

1 Tannous
1 Edwards
1Lu

1 Mowell

1 Treadwell
1 Lee-Elabd
1 Yun

1 Jones

1 Antekeier
1 Angen

1 Gremillion
1 Kehl

First
Audrey
Rachael A
Jessie M
Isabel S
Victoria R
Jennifer
Jessica R
Elizabeth
Anna C
Safaa
Kasia D
Annie
Somer
Renee C
Amanda E
Maria Alej
Nina M
May W
Charlene K
Anna R
Katherine
Azaline |
Olivia
Mandeep K
Laura
Nikol
Taylor K
Alexandria
Kendra A
Natalie M
Rebecca L
Ariana
Kaitlyn
Haley
Dominique
Aleina G
Weiyue
Gwen A
Charlotte
Farrah A
Audrey
Sara |
Madeline E
Katie R
Alexis Y
Madeline F

Division
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
MT. VALLEY
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
MARYLAND
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
CAPITOL
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
NORTHEAST
NEW JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
PHILADELPH
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
VIRGINIA
SO. TEXAS
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
MARYLAND
NEW JERSEY
GREEN MT
SO. TEXAS
ORANGE CST
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.

Classification
A2011
B2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
B2010
A2010
B2010
B2011
C2010
C2010
A2009
A2010
B2011
A2011
B2011
C2010
B2010
A2010
C2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
B2011
E2011
A2010
C2011
D2010
D2010
B2011
B2009
B2010
A2010
E2010
D2010
D2011
D2010
B2010
D2010
B2011
A2010
C2009
A2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl11
Cl11
C11
C11
Cl11
C11
Cl11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
49
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
82
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Hamill
1 Chernyshova
2 Waller
2 Whitaker
1 Young
2 Esnault
2 Burke
1 Barrett
1Ying
1 Barnes
1 Tomkins
2 Dinhut
2 Rand
1 Speta
1 McElwee
2 Niklinska
2 Finkel
1 Migl
1 Hall
1 Gifford
1 Muller
1 Chiang
1 Xiang
1 Young
1 Vie
1 Caplin
1 Crocker
1 Wahler
1 Chiodo
1 Chang
2 Li
2 Green
1 Ferguson
1 Keft
1 Diehl
2 Schneider
2 Partridge
2 Chernis

2 Drake-Thomas

1 Troyanski
1 Morelli

1 Sidhu

1 Smith

1 Siliciano
1 Aldea

1 Glickman

First
Kelley B
Alexandra
Sarah |
Katie J
Lily R
Camille D
Rachel E
Juliana R
Stephanie
Kierstyn V
Klara E
Claire P
Vivian K
Mason M
MW

Eva B
Grace G
Rebecca A
Jessica C
Emily R
Ashley S
Nicole J
Anli
Kimberly A
Jerica N
Sophie O
Kelsey E
Katie R
Gina M
Lea
Jessica L
Charlotte
Signe R
Alexandra
Natalie A
Mackenzie
Bailey T
JuliaM
Christine
Kristina
Annie
Sanya
Julia M
Marie
Abigail E
Sophia M

Division
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
ILLINOIS
NATIONAL
INDIANA
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
NORTHEAST
AUSTRALIA
ARIZONA
ARIZONA
VIRGINIA
COLORADO
NORTH CA
MINNESOTA
SAN BERNAR
COLORADO
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
NEVADA
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
CAPITOL
MINNESOTA
TENNESSEE
WEST-ROCK

Classification
C2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
D2011
E2010
B2010
A2010
C2010
u
E2009
C2011
E2010
A2010
E2011
B2010
B2009
C2010
C2011
C2009
D2010
E2010
C2010
A2011
E2010
E2011
B2010
E2010
B2009
D2011
E2010
U
D2010
C2010
E2010
E2010
D2010
u

U
B2010
C2011
E2009
D2011
E2010
E2010
C2010

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
112
114
114
116
117
117
119
119
119
119
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
136
138

Last
1 Springer
1 Park
1 Allen
1 Ranaboldo
1 Sizov
1 Friedmann
1 Schuppe
1 Guiang
1 Pierce
1 Engelhard
1 Jones
1 Jalili
1 Meehan
1 Hallsten

1 Granizo-Mackenzie

1 Gutoff

2 Hanson
2 Robinson
1 Rymont
2 Gooch

2 Brewer-Wallin

2 Evans

2 Javeri

1 Ganzy

2 Bertoni
2 Weiss

4 Choy

4 Briffault
4 Yang

4 Moore

1 Jay

1 Tong

1 Anderson
1 Bowman
1 Driskill

1 Takimoto

1 Wrampelmeier

1 McCarthy
1 La Fleur

1 Castleman
2 Frigerio

2 Gilbert

1 Kirk

2 Hakkila

2 Green

1 Rankin

First

Julia T
Youleong
Christina
Annalisa
Katherine
Lucy G
Sharon A
Liselle F
Emily A
Elaina L
Caroline J
Parand
Kaela E
Catherine
Zoe

Lillian S
Katherine
Ariana M
Rachel C
AnnaV
Emma G
Marisha D
Suraya
Kyra A
Margaret M
Olivia
Amanda A
Olivia
Adrienne
Sara E
Rachael A
Amy
Laura K
Chloe F
SarahJayne
Elizabeth
Claudia A
Medora A
Alyssa M
Grace A
Juliana A
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Leotie L
Willa
Audrey L

Division
ORANGE CST
LONG ISLND
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
GREEN MT
SAN BERNAR
AK-LA-MISS
INDIANA
GREEN MT
NEWENGLAND
AK-LA-MISS
MT. VALLEY
GREEN MT
NEWENGLAND
ST. LOUIS
NEWENGLAND
NORTH OHIO
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
COLORADO
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL PA
N.CAROLINA
WESTERN PA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
AK-LA-MISS
NEW JERSEY
PLAINS TEX
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
PLAINS TEX
GEORGIA

SO. TEXAS
OKLAHOMA
S.CAROLINA
ILLINOIS
PHILADELPH

Classification
u
E2010
D2010
E2009
D2011
D2010
U

U
E2011
u
E2011
E2010
E2011
D2010
E2010
D2010
u
C2010
B2010
E2011
D2010
D2010
U

U
E2011
E2010
E2010

D2010

E2010
B2010

E2010

D2011

cC CccCccc

C2010

cC C C

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
149
152
152
154
155
156
156
158
158
160

Last
1 Adalbert
1 Thayaparan
1 Oswald
2 Price
2 Hucek
1 Duman
1 Burri
1 Farrugia
1 Ursua
1 Kossmann
3 Isby
3 Lilley
3 Jivotovski
2 Alman
2 Anderson
1 Martin
1 Sorkey
2 Amling
2 Dunne
2 Doty
2 Priebe
1 Fairchild

First

Jade A
Leann
Sydney A
Emily J
Rachel L
Clara
EmmaR
Marina C
Francesca
Shannon E
Laura D
Tiffany P
Miryam E
Kirsten A
Maia L
Whitney T
Laura
Megan J
Elizabeth
Mackenzie
Kendall M
Emily T

Division
WESTERN WA
WESTERN NY
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
COLUMBUSOH
ARIZONA
N.CAROLINA
MARYLAND
NORTH TEX
NEW MEXICO
WEST-ROCK
AK-LA-MISS
WEST-ROCK
CAPITOL
CENTRAL CA
S.CAROLINA
AK-LA-MISS
COLUMBUSOH
TENNESSEE
OKLAHOMA
WESTERN NY
S.CAROLINA

Classification
E2011

cCCcCcCcCccccccccccc

New Rating/A4




Place
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Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee

Event Results

Page 1

-

Last First
Abend Audrey
Clark Rachael A
Ford Isabel S
Radanovich Jessie M
Wines Victoria R
Horowitz Jennifer
O"Neill-Lyub... Jessica R
Meyers Elizabeth
Van Brummen Anna C
Ibrahim Safaa
Nixon Kasia D
Yang Annie
Omar Somer
Bichette Renee C
Sirico Amanda E
Trumble Maria Alej
Van Loon Nina M
Peterson May W
Liu Charlene K
Tolley Anna R
Miller Katherine
Dunlap-Smith Azaline 1
Lim Olivia
Bhinder Mandeep K
Jarin-Lipschitz Laura
Nikonchuk Nikol
Yang Taylor K
Micek Alexandria
Sievers Kendra A
Parma Natalie M
Rose Rebecca L
Tafti Ariana
Wallace Kaitlyn
Hart Haley
Tannous Dominique
Edwards Aleina G
Lu Weiyue
Mowell Gwen A
Treadwell Charlotte
Lee-Elabd Farrah A
Yun Audrey
Jones Sara 1
Antekeier Madeline E
Angen Katie R
Gremillion Alexis Y
Kehl Madeline F
Hamill Kelley B
Chernyshova Alexandra
Waller Sarah 1
Whitaker Katie J
Young Lily R
Burke Rachel E
Esnault Camille D
Barrett Juliana R
Ying Stephanie
Barnes Kierstyn V
Tomkins Klara E
Dinhut Claire P
Rand Vivian K
Speta Mason M
McElwee MW
Niklinska Eva B
Finkel Grace G
Migl Rebecca A
Hall Jessica C
Gifford Emily R
Muller Ashley S
Chiang Nicole J
Xiang Anli
Young Kimberly A

Division
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
MT. VALLEY
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
MARYLAND
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
CAPITOL
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
NORTHEAST
NEW JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
PHILADELPH
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
VIRGINIA
SO. TEXAS
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
MARYLAND
NEW JERSEY
GREEN MT
SO. TEXAS
ORANGE CST
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
ILLINOIS
NATIONAL
INDIANA
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
NORTHEAST
AUSTRALIA
ARIZONA

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
AUS
USA
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2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
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Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Event Results Page 2

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Vie Jerica N ARIZONA USA E 2010
72 Caplin Sophie 0O VIRGINIA USA E 2011
73 Crocker Kelsey E COLORADO USA B 2010
74 Wahler Katie R NORTH CA USA E 2010
75 Chiodo Gina M MINNESOTA USA B 2009
76 Chang Lea SAN BERNAR USA D 2011
77 T Green Charlotte ILLINOIS USA U

77 T Li Jessica L COLORADO USA E 2010
79 Ferguson Signe R METRO NYC USA D 2010
80 Keft Alexandra NEVADA USA C 2010
81 Diehl Natalie A SO. CALIF. USA E 2010
82 T Partridge Bailey T NEWENGLAND USA D 2010
82 T Schneider Mackenzie LONG ISLND USA E 2010
84 T Drake-Thomas Christine GULFCST TX USA U

84 T Chernis Julia M GULFCST TX USA U

86 Troyanski Kristina SO. TEXAS USA B 2010
87 Morelli Annie METRO NYC USA C 2011
88 Sidhu Sanya NORTH TEX USA E 2009
89 Smith Julia M CAPITOL USA D 2011
90 Siliciano Marie MINNESOTA USA E 2010
91 Aldea Abigail E TENNESSEE USA E 2010
92 Glickman Sophia M WEST-ROCK USA C 2010
93 Springer Julia T ORANGE CST USA U

94 Park YouJeong LONG ISLND USA E 2010
95 Allen Christina PHILADELPH USA D 2010
96 Ranaboldo Annalisa METRO NYC USA E 2009
97 Sizov Katherine VIRGINIA USA D 2011
98 Friedmann Lucy G NEWENGLAND USA D 2010
99 Schuppe Sharon A GREEN MT USA U

100 Guiang Liselle F SAN BERNAR USA U

101 Pierce Emily A AK-LA-MISS USA E 2011
102 Engelhard Elaina L INDIANA USA U

103 Jones Caroline J GREEN MT USA E 2011
104 Jalili Parand NEWENGLAND USA E 2010
105 Meehan Kaela E AK-LA-MISS USA E 2011
106 Hal Isten Catherine MT. VALLEY USA D 2010
107 Granizo-Mack. . . Zoe GREEN MT USA E 2010
108 Gutoff Lillian S NEWENGLAND USA D 2010
109 T Robinson Ariana M NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
109 T Hanson Katherine ST. LOUIS USA U

111 Rymont Rachel C NORTH OHIO USA B 2010
112 T Gooch Anna V SO. CALIF. USA E 2011
112 T Brewer-Wallin Emma G OREGON USA D 2010
114 T Javeri Suraya NORTH TEX USA U

114 T Evans Marisha D COLORADO USA D 2010
116 Ganzy Kyra A CENTRAL PA USA U

117 T Weiss Olivia WESTERN PA USA E 2010
117 T Bertoni Margaret M N.CAROLINA USA E 2011
119 T Moore Sara E VIRGINIA USA U

119 T Briffault Olivia METRO NYC USA U

119 T Choy Amanda A NEW JERSEY USA E 2010
119 T Yang Adrienne NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
123 Jay Rachael A GEORGIA USA E 2010
124 Tong Amy NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
125 Anderson Laura K GEORGIA USA U

126 Bowman Chloe F GEORGIA USA E 2010
127 Driskill SarahJayne AK-LA-MISS USA U

128 Takimoto Elizabeth NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
129 Wrampelmeier Claudia A PLAINS TEX USA U

130 McCarthy Medora A CENTRAL CA USA U

131 La Fleur Alyssa M WESTERN WA USA U

132 Castleman Grace A PLAINS TEX USA U

133 T Gilbert Elizabeth SO. TEXAS USA C 2010
133 T Frigerio Juliana A GEORGIA USA U

135 Kirk Elizabeth OKLAHOMA USA U

136 T Hakkila Leotie L S.CAROLINA USA U

136 T Green Willa ILLINOIS USA U

138 Rankin Audrey L PHILADELPH USA U

139 Adalbert Jade A WESTERN WA USA E 2011
140 Thayaparan Leann WESTERN NY USA U

02/18/11 18:50:53



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Event Results Page 3

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
141 Oswald Sydney A COLORADO USA U

142 T Price Emily J GULFCST TX USA D 2010
142 T Hucek Rachel L COLUMBUSOH USA U

144 Duman Clara ARIZONA USA U

145 Burri Emma R N.CAROLINA USA U

146 Farrugia Marina C MARYLAND USA E 2009
147 Ursua Francesca NORTH TEX USA U

148 Kossmann Shannon E NEW MEXICO USA U

149 T Isby Laura D WEST-ROCK USA U

149 T Lilley Tiffany P AK-LA-MISS USA U

149 T Jivotovski Miryam E WEST-ROCK USA U

152 T Alman Kirsten A CAPITOL USA U

152 T Anderson Maia L CENTRAL CA USA U

154 Martin Whitney T S.CAROLINA USA U

155 Sorkey Laura AK-LA-MISS USA U

156 T Dunne Elizabeth TENNESSEE USA U

156 T Amling Megan J COLUMBUSOH USA U

158 T Doty Mackenzie OKLAHOMA USA U

158 T Priebe Kendall M WESTERN NY USA U

160 Fairchild Emily T S_CAROLINA USA U

Number of A®19
Number of B"25
Number of CT"20
Number of D"22
Number of E*31
Number of U®43

02/18/11 18:50:53
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Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Van Brummen,A
Radanovich,J
Abend,Audrey
O"Neill-Lyublinsk
Van Loon,Nina M
Ford, Isabel S
Sirico,Amanda E
Speta,Mason M
Miller,K
Peterson,May W
Young,Kimberly A
Edwards,Aleina G
Wines,Victoria R
Kehl ,Madeline F
Bhinder ,M
Horowitz,J
Barrett,J
Sievers,Kendra A
Bichette,Renee C
Angen,Katie R
Trumble,M
Ibrahim,Safaa
Meyers,E
Crocker ,Kelsey E
Tong, Amy
Wallace,Kaitlyn
Nikonchuk,Nikol
Whitaker,Katie J
Jarin-Lipschitz,L
Nixon,Kasia D
Finkel ,Grace G
Hart,Haley
Tolley,Anna R
Yun,Audrey
Antekeier,M
Burke,Rachel E
Niklinska,Eva B
Lim,Olivia
Clark,Rachael A
Chiodo,Gina M
Tannous,D
Troyanski K
Yang, Taylor K
Rymont,Rachel C
Parma,Natalie M
Morelli,Annie
Chernyshova,A
Keft,A
Hamill,Kelley B
Waller,Sarah 1|
Omar ,Somer
Dinhut,Claire P
Hall,Jessica C
Migl,Rebecca A
Gilbert,E
Glickman,S
Liu,Charlene K
Yang,Annie
Dunlap-Smith,A
Xiang,Anli
Ying,Stephanie
Robinson,A
Gifford,Emily R
Gremillion,A
Rose,Rebecca L
Ferguson,Signe R
Tafti ,Ariana
Muller,Ashley S
Allen,C
Takimoto,E

Club
ALLIANCEFA
LAIFC /FRESNO
NYAC
FAW
NORCOLO
SCF
DCFC
WCFA
FENCERS
LAIFC
F.C.AZ
LAIFC
FAW
SALLESWORD
NYAC
LAIFC
FENCERS
DCFC
FLAMSKTR
LAIFC
BSF
PETERWE

SDFA

MEDEO 11
MEDEOFC
WFFL

DCFC

FAP

LAIFC
FENCERS
NJFA
OLYMPIANFC
BHFC
SALLEMAURO
NORTHSFC
E.D.L.
FENCERS
PENTA
TWINCI

Rl FA&C
TEXASFE
LAIFC

HOF
OLYMPIANFC
NYFACA
B.C.A.F.
FAN

PENTA

GBFC
FENCERS
/MARLBOROUG
PETERWE
BRAZOSFXT
AFA

FAW
MEDEOFC
BALTFENCTR

BSF
FENCERS
BOSTNFC
FORTUNE
ALLIANCEFA
WCFA
NYAC
FENCERS
FAW

LFU
MEDEOFC

/NORTHSFC

Division
GULFCST TX
MT. VALLEY
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
OREGON
CAPITOL
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
ARIZONA
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
HUDS-BERKS
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
CENTRAL FL
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
PHILADELPH
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
ORANGE CST
GULFCST TX
LONG ISLND
INDIANA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
MINNESOTA
NEWENGLAND
SO. TEXAS
SO. CALIF.
NORTH OHIO
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEVADA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
SO. TEXAS
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
MARYLAND
NORTHEAST
AUSTRALIA
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
PHILADELPH
NEW JERSEY

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
AUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

OCoO~NOORAWNE

Rank Class Year Index

59

52

67

QUUOUOTOUOOO0OO0O00000000000000000 NI >>I>I>I>>I>I>>O>I>I>>>>>>>

201010

2011 20

2011 30

2011 40

201150

2011 60

201070

2010 80

201090

2011 100

2011110

2010120

2011 130

2011 140

2010150

2010 160

2010171

2010 186

2009 228

2010 244
20111192
20101215
20101237
20101253
2010 1269
2011 1282
20101294
2010 1309
20101324
2011 1340
2009 1359
2009 1364
20101374
20101383
2011 1390
2010 1403
2010 1419
2010 1456
2010 1496
2009 1517
20101528
2010 1536
2011 1907
20101927
2011 2265
2011 2437
2010 2439
2010 2462
2010 2555
2010 2555
2010 2574
2011 2900
2011 2907
2010 2920
20102921
2010 2922
2010 2922
2010 2922
20102923
2010 2926
2010 2928
2010 2929
2009 2942
2009 2947
20103310
2010 3337
2010 3539
2010 3573
2010 3596
2011 3900

02/18/11 18:51:46



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Round Seeding

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Young,Lily R
Chang,Lea
Treadwell,C
Sizov,K
Smith,Julia M
Price,Emily J
Partridge,B
Jones,Sara 1
Friedmann,Lucy G
Evans,Marisha D
Hallsten,C
Mowell,Gwen A
Gutoff,Lillian S
Lee-Elabd,F
Brewer-Wallin,E
Yang,Adrienne
Bertoni ,M
Caplin,Sophie 0
Pierce,Emily A
Jones,Caroline J
McElwee ,MW
Meehan,Kaela E
Adalbert,Jade A
Micek,A
Gooch,Anna Vv
Siliciano,Marie
Choy,Amanda A
Rand,Vivian K
Park,YouJdeong
Diehl,Natalie A
Li,Jessica L
Jalili,Parand
Granizo-Mackenzie
Weiss,Olivia
Bowman,Chloe F
Vie,Jerica N
Wahler,Katie R
Esnault,C
Chiang,Nicole J
Schneider ,M
Aldea,Abigail E
Lu,Weiyue
Jay,Rachael A
Sidhu, Sanya
Ranaboldo,A
Tomkins,Klara E
Farrugia,M
Engelhard,E
Chernis,Julia M
McCarthy,M
Schuppe,Sharon A
Anderson,Maia L
Lilley,Tiffany P
Sorkey, Laura
Isby,Laura D
Briffault,O
Anderson,Laura K
Amling,Megan J
La Fleur,A
Burri,Emma R
Wrampelmeier,C
Ganzy,Kyra A
Driskill,S
Green,Willa
Priebe,Kendall M
Moore,Sara E
Fairchild,E
Barnes,K
Oswald,Sydney A
Thayaparan, L

Club
NYAC
RA
VFA
VACADF
CHCHASE
BRAZOSFXT
Rl FA&C
MEDEOFC
RI FA&C
NORCOLO
HRIS-CSIK
BERGEN FC /ZINDHILL
Rl FA&C
OLYMPIANFC/ALLIANCEFA
SCF
AFENCINGCL
GREENBFC
CH.F.A.
CADMFC

/RIDGE H.S.

/FASF

CADMFC
W_F.A.
ALLIANCEFA
FORTUNE
STPAUL
MEDEO 11
LJGB

H3
LAIFC
SDFA

RI FA&C

/CBSS

/MAYFIELD

TIGER CLUB
DUNWOODY

PFFC

CFA

FENCINGCTR
SEACST

H3

CAA TN
BALTFENCTR
DUNWOODY

GBFC

FENCERS
GOLDGATE
MARYLANDFC
CULVRMA
ALLIANCEFA
IFACA

VFA /QCFC
IFACA
CADMFC  /FASF
FENCERS
DUNWOODY

ACFA
LFCLB
CADMFC
WCFA
BUFFALO FA/NICKELCITY
PRWILLM

EOTCF

DFA

/FASF

S.M.F.C.

Division
METRO NYC
SAN BERNAR
GREEN MT
VIRGINIA
CAPITOL
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
SO. TEXAS
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
VIRGINIA
AK-LA-MISS
GREEN MT
NATIONAL
AK-LA-MISS
WESTERN WA
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
MINNESOTA
NEW JERSEY
SAN DIEGO
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
GREEN MT
WESTERN PA
GEORGIA
ARIZONA
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NORTHEAST
LONG ISLND
TENNESSEE
MARYLAND
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
MARYLAND
INDIANA
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL CA
GREEN MT
CENTRAL CA
AK-LA-MISS
AK-LA-MISS
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
COLUMBUSOH
WESTERN WA
N.CAROLINA
PLAINS TEX
CENTRAL PA
AK-LA-MISS
ILLINOIS
WESTERN NY
VIRGINIA
S.CAROLINA
NORTH TEX
COLORADO
WESTERN NY

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index
2011 3900
2011 3900
2011 3900
2011 3905
2011 3906
2010 3920
2010 3920
2010 3922
2010 3922
2010 3925
2010 3926
2010 3926
2010 3927
2010 3928
2010 3928
2010 3929
2011 4901
2011 4901
2011 4902
2011 4903
2011 4903
2011 4906
2011 4906
2011 4908
2011 4909
2010 4920
20104921
2010 4921
20104921
20104921
20104921
2010 4923
2010 4924
2010 4924
2010 4925
2010 4925
2010 4926
2010 4926
2010 4927
2010 4928
2010 4928
2010 4928
2010 4929
2009 4942
2009 4945
2009 4946
2009 4948
9901
9909
9913
9918
9918
9921
9921
9922
9922
9925
9925
9928
9929
9933
9937
9938
9939
9941
9941
9942
9943
9945
9950

cCCcCCcCCcCcCcCcCcCcCccccccccccccccammmmmmmMmmMmMMmMMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMMmMMmMMmMMmMMmmMMmMMmMmMOoOo000000000000000
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Num
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

157
158
159
160

Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 3

ook ok Gk X o o ok X X o b % X X b ok X X %

Fencer
Springer,Julia T
Jivotovski ,M
Guiang,Liselle F
Doty,Mackenzie A
Hakkila,Leotie L
Drake-Thomas,C
Kirk,Elizabeth
Frigerio,J
Green,C
Ursua, Francesca
Alman,Kirsten A
Castleman,G
Rankin,Audrey L
Javeri,Suraya
Duman,Clara
Hucek,Rachel L
Martin,Whitney T
Kossmann,S
Dunne,E
Hanson,K

Club
BHFC

HAKUSLS

WFFL
FYTVLLE
CHEROKEE
WCFA
NTFA
DCFC
ACFA

FIT
UAHS

SANTAFEP  /NMFF
SMF

Division
ORANGE CST
WEST-ROCK
SAN BERNAR
OKLAHOMA
S.CAROLINA
GULFCST TX
OKLAHOMA
GEORGIA
ILLINOIS
NORTH TEX
CAPITOL
PLAINS TEX
PHILADELPH
NORTH TEX
ARIZONA
COLUMBUSOH
S.CAROLINA
NEW MEX1CO
TENNESSEE
ST. LOUIS

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

cCCcCcccccccccccccccocccca
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Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Bratsko,D/Webster,Patrick Pool 2(Random) Campi,Lisa

Morelli,Annie NYFACA METRO NYC USA Parma,Natalie M OLYMPIANFC SO. TEXAS USA
Barnes,K DFA NORTH TEX USA Radanovich,J LAIFC /FRESNO MT. VALLEY USA
Van Brummen,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA McElwee ,MW NATIONAL  USA
Chernyshova, A B.C.A_F. NEW JERSEY USA Fairchild,E EOTCF S.CAROLINA USA
Adalbert,Jade A W._F.A. WESTERN WA USA Keft,A FAN NEVADA USA
Meehan,Kaela E CADMFC /CBSS AK-LA-MISS USA Micek,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Oswald,Sydney A COLORADO USA Thayaparan, L S.M.F.C. WESTERN NY USA

Pool 3(Random) Baumgart,Gerrie/Engstrom,

Hamill,Kelley B PENTA NEWENGLAND USA
Rymont,Rachel C HOF NORTH OHIO USA
Abend,Audrey NYAC METRO NYC USA
Jones,Caroline J GREEN MT USA
Gooch,Anna V FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA
Moore,Sara E PRWILLM VIRGINIA USA
Springer,Julia T BHFC ORANGE CST USA

Pool 4(Random) Savino,Cynthia/Cochrane,Bob

Yang,Taylor K LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Pierce,Emily A CADMFC AK-LA-MISS USA
O"Neill-Lyublinsk FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Waller,Sarah 1 GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Priebe,Kendall M BUFFALO FA/NICKELCITY WESTERN NY USA
Siliciano,Marie STPAUL MINNESOTA USA

Guiang,Liselle F HAKUSLS SAN BERNAR USA

/FASF

/MAYFIELD

Pool 5(Random) Prilutsky,Stan/Baker, Bradley Pool 6(Random) Adams,James H.

Choy,Amanda A MEDEO 11 NEW JERSEY USA Tannous,D Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Troyanski ,K TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA Driskill,S CADMFC /FASF AK-LA-MISS USA
Green,Willa WCFA ILLINOIS USA Bertoni ,M GREENBFC N.CAROLINA USA
Omar ,Somer FENCERS METRO NYC USA Ford, Isabel S SCF OREGON USA
Caplin,Sophie O CH.F.A. VIRGINIA USA Dinhut,Claire P /MARLBOROUG SO. CALIF. USA
Van Loon,Nina M  NORCOLO COLORADO USA Rand,Vivian K LJGB SAN DIEGO USA

Jivotovski ,M WEST-ROCK USA Doty,Mackenzie A OKLAHOMA USA
Pool 7(Random) Offerle,Jude

Sirico,Amanda E DCFC CAPITOL USA
Ganzy,Kyra A LFCLB CENTRAL PA USA

Park,YouJdeong H3 LONG ISLND USA

Pool 8(Random) Alperstein,D/Donnelly,Devin

Lim,Olivia FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA
Speta,Mason M WCFA ILLINOIS USA
Lee-Elabd,F OLYMPIANFC/ALLIANCEFA SO. TEXAS USA

Yang,Adrienne AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Migl,Rebecca A BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA
Chiodo,Gina M TWINCI MINNESOTA USA Wrampelmeier,C ACFA PLAINS TEX USA
Hall ,Jessica C PETERWE METRO NYC USA Diehl ,Natalie A LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Hakkila,Leotie L S.CAROLINA USA Kirk,Elizabeth FYTVLLE OKLAHOMA  USA

Pool 9(Random) Delgado, Fernando/Bookwalter, T Pool 10(Random) Kaplan,A Rowan

Gilbert,E AFA SO. TEXAS USA Jalili,Parand R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Clark,Rachael A PENTA NEWENGLAND USA Niklinska,Eva B E.D.L. INDIANA USA
Burri,Emma R N.CAROLINA USA La Fleur,A WESTERN WA USA

Brewer-Wallin,E SCF OREGON USA Peterson,May W LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA

Miller,K FENCERS METRO NYC USA Mowell,Gwen A BERGEN FC /INDHILL NEW JERSEY USA
Li,Jessica L SDFA COLORADO USA Glickman,S FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Drake-Thomas,C WFFL GULFCST TX USA Frigerio,J CHEROKEE GEORGIA USA

Pool 11(Random) Thomas,Katie L/DelLap,Rylan Pool 12(Random) Wolfson,Kyle/Astudillo,Charles

Granizo-Mackenzie GREEN MT USA Yang,Annie BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA
Young,Kimberly A F.C.AZ ARIZONA USA Edwards,Aleina G LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Gutoff,Lillian S RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Antekeier ,M SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Liu,Charlene K MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA Hallsten,C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA
Amling,Megan J COLUMBUSOH USA Weiss,Olivia TIGER CLUB WESTERN PA USA
Burke,Rachel E NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA Anderson,Laura K DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA
Green,C WCFA ILLINOIS USA Ursua,Francesca NTFA NORTH TEX USA
Pool 13(Random) Ellis,Taylor S/Mahmoud,Samir M Pool 14(Random) Frye,Mary

Yun,Audrey BHFC ORANGE CST USA Vie,Jerica N PFFC ARIZONA USA
Wines,Victoria R FAW WEST-ROCK USA Friedmann,Lucy G RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Briffault,0 FENCERS METRO NYC USA Kehl ,Madeline F  SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA
Bowman,Chloe F DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA Tolley,Anna R OLYMPIANFC SO. TEXAS USA
Evans,Marisha D NORCOLO COLORADO USA Isby,Laura D WEST-ROCK USA
Dunlap-Smith,A NORTHEAST USA Xiang,Anli BSF AUSTRALIA AUS
Alman,Kirsten A DCFC CAPITOL USA Castleman,G ACFA PLAINS TEX USA

02/18/11 18:52:02
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Fencer
Pool 15(Random)
Bhinder,M
Partridge,B
Wahler,Katie R
Sorkey,Laura
Ying,Stephanie
Hart,Haley
Rankin,Audrey L

Pool 17(Random)
Anderson,Maia L
Gremillion,A
Chiang,Nicole J
Nixon,Kasia D
Sizov,K
Barrett,J
Duman,Clara

Pool 19(Random)
Young,Lily R
Rose,Rebecca L
Chernis,Julia M
Whitaker,Katie J
Bichette,Renee C
Aldea,Abigail E
Martin,Whitney T

Pool 21(Random)
Tafti,Ariana
Engelhard,E
Wallace,Kaitlyn
Treadwell,C
Trumble,M
Jay,Rachael A
Dunne,E

Pool 23(Random)
Meyers,E

Crocker ,Kelsey E
Allen,C
Takimoto,E
Ranaboldo,A
Tomkins,Klara E

Club Division
Gelnaw,William/Seidel,J
NYAC HUDS-BERKS
RI FA&C NEWENGLAND
CFA NORTH CA
CADMFC /FASF AK-LA-MISS
FENCERS  /NORTHSFC LONG ISLND
NJFA NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
Gillman,Bruce
1FACA CENTRAL CA
ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX
SEACST NORTHEAST
LAIFC SO. CALIF.
VACADF VIRGINIA
FENCERS METRO NYC
ARIZONA
Mondoki ,Sandor/Seward, Anthony
NYAC METRO NYC
WCFA ILLINOIS
ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX
DCFC CAPITOL
FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL
CAA TN TENNESSEE
S.CAROLINA
Gasparin,/Astudillo,Charles
FENCERS METRO NYC
CULVRMA INDIANA
MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY
VFA GREEN MT
BSF NEWENGLAND
DUNWOODY GEORGIA
SMF TENNESSEE
Micahnik,David
WEST-ROCK
SDFA COLORADO
LFU PHILADELPH
MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY
FENCERS METRO NYC
GOLDGATE CENTRAL CA

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

Fencer
Pool 16(Random)
Jones,Sara |
Lilley,Tiffany P
Finkel,Grace G
Horowitz,J
Esnault,C
Robinson,A
Javeri,Suraya

Pool 18(Random)
Gifford,Emily R
Schuppe,Sharon A

Club

Division

Mahon,Mary/Mac Dougall,F

Jarin-Lipschitz,L FAP

Price,Emily J
Schneider,M
Sievers,Kendra A
Hucek,Rachel L

Pool 20(Random)
McCarthy M
Lu,Weiyue
Smith,Julia M
Ferguson,Signe R
Nikonchuk,Nikol
Angen,Katie R
Kossmann, S

Pool 22(Random)
Muller,Ashley S
Chang,Lea
Farrugia,M
Sidhu, Sanya
Tong, Amy
Ibrahim,Safaa
Hanson,K

MEDEOFC /RIDGE H.S. NEW JERSEY
AK-LA-MISS
FENCERS METRO NYC
LAIFC SO. CALIF.
FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA
BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND
FIT NORTH TEX
Gamal el Din,Hana/Lambdin-Abrah
FORTUNE SO. CALIF.
VFA /QCFC GREEN MT
PHILADELPH
BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX
H3 LONG ISLND
DCFC VIRGINIA
UAHS COLUMBUSOH
No Sig.
1FACA CENTRAL CA
BALTFENCTR MARYLAND
CHCHASE CAPITOL
NYAC METRO NYC
WFFL GULFCST TX
LAIFC SO. CALIF.
SANTAFEP /NMFF NEW MEXICO
Koehler Johnson,K
FAW WEST-ROCK
RA SAN BERNAR
MARYLANDFC MARYLAND
GBFC NORTH TEX
MEDEO 11 NEW JERSEY
PETERWE METRO NYC
ST. LOUIS

02/18/11 18:52:02
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USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
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Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:28:44 Time Out: 18:52:16; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Morelli,Annie 3 20 20 0] 4
2 Barnes,K 4 23 22 3
3 Van Brummen,A 6 30 8 22 1
4 Chernyshova,A 4 24 (18 6 2
5 Adalbert,Jade A 1 13 26 -13 6
6 Meehan,Kaela E 2 22 24 -2 5
7 Oswald,Sydney A 1 13 27 -14 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:16
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Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:34:15 Time Out: 18:52:16; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Parma,Natalie M 4 25 (18 7 3
2 Radanovich,J 6 30 9 21 1
3 McElwee,MW 3 20 20 O 5
4 Fairchild,E 0O 2 30 -28 7
5 Keft,A 3 20 |18 2 4
6 Micek,A 4 25 |14 11 2
7 Thayaparan,L 1 12 25 -13 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:16
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Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:41:53 Time Out: 18:52:16; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Hamill,Kelley B 4 25 (19 6 2
2 Rymont,Rachel C 2 21 25 -4 5
3 Abend,Audrey 6 30 [13 17 1
4 Jones,Caroline J 2 24 26 -2 4
5 Gooch,Anna V 2 22 |27 -5 6
6 Moore,Sara E 2 19 27 -8 7
7 Springer,Julia T 3 22 26 -4 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:16
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Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:43:13 Time Out: 18:52:16; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Yang,Taylor K 5 24 |18 6 2
2 Pierce,Emily A 2 20 21 -1 6
3 O"Neill-Lyublinsk 5 27 9 18 1
4 Waller,Sarah 1 4 26 21 5 3
5 Priebe,Kendall M O 6 30 -24 7
6 Siliciano,Marie 3 22 25 -3 4
7 Guiang,Liselle F 2 22 23 -1 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:16
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Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:39:40 Time Out: 18:52:16; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Choy,Amanda A 2 19 27 -8 5
2 Troyanski ,K 3 21 21 O 4
3 Green,Willa 1 16 26 |-10 6
4 Omar,Somer 5 29 13 16 2
5 Caplin,Sophie O 4 24 24 O 33
6 Van Loon,Nina M 6 30 11 19 1
7 Jivotovski ,M O 13 30 -17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:16
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Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:37:36 Time Out: 18:52:16; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Tannous,D 5 27 15 12 2
2 Driskill,S 2 15 |26 |-11 6
3 Bertoni,M 2 19 26 -7 5
4 Ford, Isabel S 6 30 8 22 1
5 Dinhut,Claire P 3 24 20 4 3
6 Rand,Vivian K 3 24 20 4 3
7 Doty,Mackenzie A O 6 30 -24 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:16
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Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:47:15 Time Out: 18:52:16; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Sirico,Amanda E 5 28 |16 12 2
2 Ganzy,Kyra A 2 21 27 -6 5
3 Park,YouJeong 3 20 24 -4 4
4 Yang,Adrienne 2 19 27 -8 6
5 Chiodo,Gina M 3 25 22 3 3
6 Hall,Jessica C 5 29 |16 13 1
7 Hakkila,Leotie L 1 16 26 |-10 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:16
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Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:42:33 Time Out: 18:52:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lim,Olivia 5 29 17 12 1
2 Speta,Mason M 3 23 21 3
3 Lee-Elabd,F 5 26 |20 2
4 Migl,Rebecca A 3 19 24 -5 5
5 Wrampelmeier,C 1 21 28 -7 6
6 Diehl,Natalie A 3 26 25 1 4
7 Kirk,Elizabeth 1 17 26 -9 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:16
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Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:32:30 Time Out: 18:52:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gilbert,E 1 18 27 -9 6
2 Clark,Rachael A 6 29 |16 13 1
3 Burri,Emma R 1 11 28 |-17 7
4 Brewer-Wallin,E 2 22 27 -5 5
5 Miller,K 5 28 12 16 2
6 Li,Jessica L 3 23 21 3
7 Drake-Thomas,C 3 23 23 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:17
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Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:41:07 Time Out: 18:52:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Jalili,Parand 2 23 25 -2 5
2 Niklinska,Eva B 3 24 25 -1 3
3 La Fleur,A 1 20 29 -9 6
4 Peterson,May W 6 30 13 17 1
5 Mowell,Gwen A 5 27 20 7 2
6 Glickman,$S 3 19 222 -3 4
7 Frigerio,J 1 18 27 -9 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:17



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:33:15 Time Out: 18:52:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Granizo-Mackenzie 2 24 27 -3 5
2 Young,Kimberly A 4 26 (19 7 2
3 Gutoff,Lillian S 2 21 24 -3 6
4 Liu,Charlene K 6 30 14 16 1
5 Amling,Megan J o 7 30 -23 7
6 Burke,Rachel E 4 25 21 4 3
7 Green,C 3 23 21 2 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:17



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:29:53 Time Out: 18:52:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Yang,Annie 6 30 |16 14 1
2 Edwards,Aleina G 5 26 15 11 2
3 Antekeirer M 4 24 |15 9 3
4 Hallsten,C 2 25 28 -3 4
5 Weiss,Olivia 2 19 |26 -7 5
6 Anderson,Laura K 2 19 28 -9 6
7 Ursua,Francesca O 15 30 |-15 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:17



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:22:54 Time Out: 18:52:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Yun,Audrey 4 26 14 12 3
2 Wines,Victoria R 6 29 12 17 1
3 Briffault,O 2 19 |27 -8 5
4 Bowman,Chloe F 2 16 26 |-10 6
5 Evans,Marisha D 2 21 126 -5 4
6 Dunlap-Smith,A 5 29 15 14 2
7 Alman,Kirsten A 0O 10 30 |-20 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:17



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: ;QE21:44 Time_Oug: _18552}177 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Vie,Jerica N 4 25 23 4
2 Friedmann,Lucy G 2 24 24 5
3 Kehl,Madeline F 4 24 17 3
4 Tolley,Anna R 6 27 |18 1
5 Isby,Laura D O 13 30 |-17 7
6 Xiang,Anli 4 24 16 8 2
7 Castleman,G 1 19 28 -9 6
4 Fencers|'5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:17



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:35:21 Time Out: 18:52:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Bhinder,M 5 27 15 12 2
2 Partridge,B 3 22 21 1 b5
3 Wahler,Katie R 3 24 18 6 4
4 Sorkey,lLaura O 8 30 -22 |7
5 Ying,Stephanie 4 22 20 2 3
6 Hart,Haley 5 28 15 13 1
7 Rankin,Audrey L 1 16 28 -12 ©
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:17



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In:z 10:49:10 Time Out: 18:52:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Jones,Sara |1 4 28 |18 10 2
2 Lilley, Tiffany P O 13 30 [-17 7
3 Finkel ,Grace G 3 24 25 -1 4
4 Horowitz,J 6 30 (17 13 1
5 Esnault,C 4 25 21 4 3
6 Robinson,A 2 22 26 -4 5
7 Javeri,Suraya 2 21 26 -5 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:17



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:38:11 Time Out: 18:52:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Anderson,Maia L O 10 30 |-20 7
2 Gremillion,A 4 24 |16 8 3
3 Chirang,Nicole J 4 27 19 8 2
4 Nixon,Kasia D 6 30 (15 15 1
5 Sizov,K 2 24 22 2 5
6 Barrett,J 4 24 21 3 4
7 Duman,Clara 1 13 29 |-16 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:17



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:37:01 Time Out: 18:52:18; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Gifford,Emily R 5 29 19 10 1
2 Schuppe,Sharon A 2 19 19 O b5
3 Jarin-Lipschitz,L 5 28 18 10 2
4 Price,Emily J 1 13 28 |-15 6
5 Schneider M 3 22 21 1 4
6 Sievers,Kendra A 4 24 |15 9 3
7 Hucek,Rachel L 1 13 28 |-15 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:18



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:48:26 Time Out: 18:52:18; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Young,Lily R 4 22 |17 5 3
2 Rose,Rebecca L 2 20 21 -1 6
3 Chernis,Julia M 3 23 23 4
4 Whitaker,Katie J 4 26 21 2
5 Bichette,Renee C 5 29 |15 14 1
6 Aldea,Abigail E 3 21 24 -3 5
7 Martin,Whitney T O |6 26 -20 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:18



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: ;QE50205 Time_Oug: _18552}187 vV TS TR TI PL
1 McCarthy,M 1 19 (27 -8 6
2 Lu,Weilyue 5 29 19 10 1
3 Smith,Julia M 3 24 27 -3 b
4 Ferguson,Signe R 3 22 20 4
5 Nikonchuk,Nikol 5 28 |22 2
6 Angen,Katie R 4 26 (18 3
7 Kossmann,S O 14 29 |-15 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:18



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:31:34 Time Out: 18:52:18; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Tafti,Ariana 2 20 23 -3 5
2 Engelhard,E 2 17 18 -1 4
3 Wallace,Kaitlyn 5 26 8 18 1
4 Treadwell,C 5 27 21 6 3
5 Trumble,M 5 23 12 11 2
6 Jay,Rachael A 2 18 26 -8 6
7 Dunne,E o 7 30 -23 (7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:18



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:23:33 Time Out: 18:52:18; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Muller,Ashley S 5 26 21 5 2
2 Chang,Lea 3 26 24 2 3
3 Farrugia,M O 16 30 |-14 7
4 Sidhu,Sanya 3 24 25 -1 4
5 Tong,Amy 2 17 25 -8 6
6 Ibrahim,Safaa 6 30 |10 20 1
7/ Hanson,K 2 22 26 -4 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:18



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Page 23
Pool: 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:36:22 Time Out: 18:52:18 y Ts TR TI PL

1 Meyers,E 4 22 |15 1
2 Crocker,Kelsey E 3 20 17 2
3 Allen,C 2 16 13 4
4 Takimoto,E 1 14 23 -9 6
5 Ranaboldo,A 2 (18 |18 0 5
6 Tomkins,Klara E 3 15 19 -4 3
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 18:52:18
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Epee - Junior Olympics 2011

Cadet Womens Epee Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

(e
(0]

Fencer
Ford, Isabel S
Van Brummen,A
Radanovich,J
Ibrahim,Safaa
Van Loon,Nina M
Peterson,May W
Abend,Audrey
Wines,Victoria R
Liu,Charlene K
Nixon,Kasia D
Yang,Annie
Horowitz,J
Clark,Rachael A
Tolley,Anna R
O"Neill-Lyublinsk
Wallace,Kaitlyn
Omar ,Somer
Miller,K
Bichette,Renee C
Dunlap-Smith,A
Hall,Jessica C
Hart,Haley
Lim,Olivia
Sirico,Amanda E
Bhinder ,M
Tannous,D
Edwards,Aleina G
Trumble,M
Lu,Weiyue
Gifford,Emily R
Jarin-Lipschitz,L
Mowell,Gwen A
Nikonchuk,Nikol
Treadwell,C
Lee-Elabd,F
Yang,Taylor K
Muller,Ashley S
Meyers,E
Yun,Audrey
Micek,A
Jones,Sara 1
Sievers,Kendra A
Antekeier,M
Chiang,Nicole J
Angen,Katie R
Gremillion,A
Xiang,Anli
Young,Kimberly A
Parma,Natalie M
Kehl ,Madeline F
Hamill,Kelley B
Chernyshova,A
Whitaker,Katie J
Waller,Sarah 1|
Young,Lily R
Esnault,C
Burke,Rachel E
Barrett,J
Vie,Jerica N
Ying,Stephanie
Barnes,K
Caplin,Sophie 0
Crocker ,Kelsey E
Tomkins,Klara E
Wahler,Katie R
Rand,Vivian K
Dinhut,Claire P
Chiodo,Gina M
Chang,Lea
Green,C
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VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
.600
.500
-500
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Index
10002230
10002230
10002130
10002030
10001930
10001730
10001730
10001729
10001630
10001530
10001430
10001330
10001329
10000927
8335160
8335159
8334962
8334961
8334762
8334762
8334662
8334661
8334562
8334561
8334560
8334560
8334459
8334456
8334362
8334362
8334361
8334060
8333961
8333960
8333959
8333957
8333859
8000722
6667892
6667791
6667694
6667590
6667590
6667493
6667492
6667490
6667490
6667392
6667391
6667390
6667291
6667290
6667192
6667192
6667188
6667091
6667091
6666990
6666891
6666888
6666789
6666690
6000320
5999615
5000624
5000424
5000424
5000325
5000226
5000223

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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N
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N
N
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Place
70T
70T

©
[y
A= A=A A

109 T
109 T

112 T
112 T
114 T
114 T

117 T
117 T
119 T
119 T
119 T
119 T

133 T
133 T

136 T
136 T

Fencer
Li,Jessica L
Speta,Mason M
Ferguson,Signe R
Keft,A
Diehl,Natalie A
Schneider,M
Partridge,B
Chernis,Julia M
Drake-Thomas,C
Troyanski K
McElwee ,MW
Morelli,Annie
Sidhu, Sanya
Finkel,Grace G
Niklinska,Eva B
Smith,Julia M
Siliciano,Marie
Aldea,Abigail E
Glickman,S
Springer,Julia T
Park,YouJdeong
Migl,Rebecca A
Allen,C
Ranaboldo,A
Sizov,K
Friedmann,Lucy G
Schuppe,Sharon A
Guiang,Liselle F
Rose,Rebecca L
Pierce,Emily A
Engelhard,E
Jones,Caroline J
Jalili,Parand
Meehan,Kaela E
Hallsten,C

Granizo-Mackenzie

Gutoff,Lillian S
Tafti,Ariana
Hanson,K
Robinson,A
Rymont,Rachel C
Brewer-Wallin,E
Gooch,Anna V
Javeri,Suraya
Evans,Marisha D
Ganzy,Kyra A
Weiss,Olivia
Bertoni ,M
Briffault,O
Yang,Adrienne
Choy,Amanda A
Moore,Sara E
Jay,Rachael A
Tong,Amy
Anderson,Laura K
Bowman,Chloe F
Driskill,S
Takimoto,E
Wrampelmeier,C
McCarthy M

La Fleur,A
Castleman,G
Frigerio,J
Gilbert,E
Kirk,Elizabeth
Hakkila,Leotie L
Green,Willa
Rankin,Audrey L
Adalbert,Jade A
Thayaparan, L
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VI

.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
-400
.400
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
-200
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167

TS

HI

OOOOCOFREFENNNN

Index

5000223
5000223
5000222
5000220
5000126
5000122
5000122
5000023
5000023
5000021
5000020
5000020
4999924
4999924
4999924
4999724
4999722
4999721
4999719
4999622
4999620
4999519
4000316
4000018
3333557
3333357
3333352
3333255
3333253
3333253
3333250
3333157
3333156
3333155
3333058
3333057
3333054
3333053
3332955
3332955
3332954
3332855
3332855
3332854
3332854
3332754
3332652
3332652
3332552
3332552
3332552
3332552
3332551
3332550
3332452
3332349
3332248
1999114
1665987
1665885
1665786
1665785
1665784
1665784
1665783
1665682
1665682
1665482
1665379
1665378

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
141 Oswald,Sydney A 1 6 0.167 13 27 -14 1665279 N N N
142 T Hucek,Rachel L 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
142 T Price,Emily J 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
144 Duman,Clara 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N N
145 Burri,Emma R 1 6 0.167 11 28 -17 1664977 N N N
146 Farrugia,M 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384 N N N
147 Ursua,Francesca 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N N
148 Kossmann,S 0 6 0.000 14 29 -15 -1486 N N N
149 T Lilley,Tiffany P 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
149 T Isby,Laura D 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
149 T Jivotovski ,M 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
152 T Anderson,Maia L 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
152 T Alman,Kirsten A 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
154 Martin,Whitney T 0 6 0.000 6 26 -20 -1994 N N N
155 Sorkey,lLaura 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
156 T Dunne,E 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
156 T Amling,Megan J 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
158 T Doty,Mackenzie A 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
158 T Priebe,Kendall M 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
160 Fairchild,E 0 6 0.000 2 30 -28 -2798 N N N
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A
1) 393-Ford, Isabel S

B

128)1391-Takimoto,E

65)1273-Wahler,Katie R

Ford, Isabel S

o

15-11

64)1223-Tomkins,Klara E

Tomkins,Klara E

Ford, Isabel S
15-6

15-13

33) 921-Nikonchuk,Nikol

96) 406-Friedmann,LlLucy G

Nikonchuk,Nikol

15-5

97)1109-Schuppe,Sharon A

32) 890-Mowell ,Gwen A

Mowell ,Gwen A

Nikonchuk,Nikol
15-14

15-8

17) 942-Omar ,Somer

112) 454-Gooch,Anna V

81) 812-McElwee,MW
48)1366-Young,Kimberly A

49) 959-Parma,Natalie M

Omar ,Somer

15-12

McElwee ,MW

Omar , Somer
15-9

15-14

80)1230-Troyanski ,K

113) 137-Brewer-Wallin,E

Parma,Natalie M

12-11

16)1280-Wallace,Kaitlyn

Wallace,Kaitlyn

Parma,Natalie M
12-11

15-5

9) 747-Liu,Charlene K

120) 879-Moore,Sara E

Liu,Charlene K

15-10

73) 372-Ferguson,Signe R

56) 156-Burke,Rachel E

41) 608-Jones,Sara |

Burke,Rachel E

15-14

88) 19-Aldea,Abigail E

Jones,Sara |

15-10

105) 486-Hallsten,C

24)1144-Sirico,Amanda E

Sirico,Amanda E

15-8

25)1207-Tannous,D

104) 829-Meehan,Kaela E

Tannous,D

15-12

89) 446-Glickman,S

40) 847-Micek,A

Micek,A

15-9

57) 355-Esnault,C

72) 464-Green,C

Esnault,C

15-2

121) 141-Briffault,0

8)1329-Wines,Victoria R

Wines,Victoria R

15-2

Liu,Charlene K
15-5

Sirico,Amanda E
4-15

Micek,A
10-15

Wines,Victoria R
15-8

D

Ford, Isabel S

15-11

Omar , Somer
15-13

Sirico,Amanda E
7-15

Wines,Victoria R
3-15

Ford, Isabel S

15-9

Wines,Victoria R

11-15
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A
5)1253-Van Loon,Nina M

B

124)1225-Tong, Amy

69) 191-Chang,lLea

Van Loon,Nina M

C D

15-5

60)1361-Ying,Stephanie

Ying,Stephanie

Van Loon,Nina M

15-10

37) 894-Muller,Ashley S

92) 852-Migl,Rebecca A

Migl,Rebecca A

10-9

101) 351-Engelhard,E

28)1231-Trumble,M

Trumble,M

15-0

21) 485-Hall,Jessica C
108)1204-Tafti ,Ariana

85) 920-Niklinska,Eva B
44) 209-Chiang,Nicole J

53)1281-Waller,Sarah 1

Tafti,Ariana

15-10

Niklinska,Eva B

15-14

76) 961-Partridge,B

117)1301-Weiss,Olivia

Waller,Sarah |

15-14

12) 551-Horowitz,J

Horowitz,J

15-8
Trumble,M
8-15
Trumble,M
15-2
Tafti,Ariana
15-11
Horowitz,J
15-9
Horowitz,J
15-12

15-8

13) 228-Clark,Rachael A

116) 419-Ganzy,Kyra A

Clark,Rachael A

15-5

77)1098-Schneider ,M

52) 206-Chernyshova,A

45) 43-Angen,Katie R

Chernyshova, A

Clark,Rachael A
15-11

11-15

84)1137-Sidhu, Sanya

Angen,Katie R

Clark,Rachael A

15-4

109)1044-Robinson, A

20) 330-Dunlap-Smith,A

Dunlap-Smith,A

15-10

29) 759-Lu,Weiyue

100) 985-Pierce,Emily A

Lu,Weiyue

15-8

93) 2i-Allen,C

36)1357-Yang, Taylor K

Yang,Taylor K

15-11

61) 71-Barnes,K

68) 217-Chiodo,Gina M

Barnes,K

15-13

125) 39-Anderson,Laura K

4) 574-1brahim,Safaa

Ibrahim,Safaa

15-4
Dunlap-Smith,A
13-15
Yang,Taylor K
15-14
Ibrahim,Safaa
15-13
Ibrahim,Safaa
15-12

15-9

Horowitz,J
10-15

Clark,Rachael A
15-11
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A
3)1011-Radanovich,J

B

126) 123-Bowman,Chloe F

67) 306-Dinhut,Claire P

Radanovich,J

15-2

62) 172-Caplin,Sophie 0O

Dinhut,Claire P

15-7

35) 712-Lee-Elabd,F

94)1016-Ranaboldo,A

Lee-Elabd,F

C D
Radanovich,J
15-3
Radanovich,J
15-7

15-12

99)1051-Rose,Rebecca L

30) 433-Gifford,Emily R

Rose,Rebecca L

Rose,Rebecca L
12-11

15-14

19) 106-Bichette,Renee C
110) 494-Hanson,K

83) 378-Finkel,Grace G
46)1343-Xiang,Anli

51) 488-Hamill,Kelley B

Bichette,Renee C

15-9

Finkel,Grace G

Bichette,Renee C
15-10

15-2

78) 317-Drake-Thomas,C

115) 589-Javeri,Suraya

Hamill ,Kelley B

Bichette,Renee C

15-5

14)1222-Tolley,Anna R

Tolley,Anna R

15-8

11)1352-Yang,Annie

118) 103-Bertoni ,M

Yang,Annie

15-7

75) 302-Diehl,Natalie A

54)1314-Whitaker,Katie J

43)1138-Sievers,Kendra A

Whitaker,Katie J

15-14

86)1159-Smith,Julia M

Sievers,Kendra A

15-3

107) 476-Gutoff,Lillian S

22) 506-Hart,Haley

Hart,Haley

15-12

27) 337-Edwards,Aleina G

102) 606-Jones,Caroline J

Edwards,Aleina G

15-9

91) 955-Park, YouJeong

38) 846-Meyers,E

Meyers,E

11-6

59)1262-Vie,Jerica N

70)1175-Speta,Mason M

Speta,Mason M

15-14
Tolley,Anna R
15-8
Yang,Annie
15-10
Yang,Annie
11-10
Sievers,Kendra A
15-12
Meyers,E
15-12
Meyers,E
13-12

10-3

123) 590-Jay,Rachael A

6) 976-Peterson,May W

Peterson,May W

Peterson,May W
13-4

15-3

Radanovich,J
15-10

Meyers,E
14-15
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A
7) 3-Abend, Audrey

122) 221-Choy,Amanda A

71) 725-Li,Jessica L

B

Abend,Audrey

58) 73-Barrett,J

15-4

Barrett,J

39)1371-Yun,Audrey

90)1176-Springer,Julia T

8-15

Yun,Audrey

103) 585-Jalili,Parand

26) 105-Bhinder,M

15-10

Bhinder ,M

23) 733-Lim,Olivia
106) 460-Granizo-Macke. ..
87)1139-Siliciano,Marie
42) 44-Antekeier,M

55)1367-Young,Lily R

15-3

Lim,Olivia

15-5

Antekeier ,M

o

Abend,Audrey

15-7

Bhinder ,M
10-9

Lim,Olivia
15-9

15-7

74) 632-Keft,A

119)1351-Yang,Adrienne

Young,Lily R

14-12

10) 922-Nixon,Kasia D

Nixon,Kasia D

Nixon,Kasia D
15-14

15-9

15) 943-0"Neill-Lyubl . . .

114) 358-Evans,Marisha D

O"Neill-Lyubl. ..

15-7

79) 204-Chernis,Julia M

50) 633-Kehl,Madeline F

47) 468-Gremillion,A

Kehl ,Madeline F

O"Neill-Lyubl ...
15-12

10-15

82) 882-Morelli,Annie

Gremillion,A

15-12

111)1066-Rymont,Rachel C

18) 855-Miller,K

Miller,K

Miller,K
15-9

15-10

31) 587-Jarin-Lipschi...

98) 473-Guiang,Liselle F

Jarin-Lipschi...

15-9

95)1146-Sizov,K

34)1228-Treadwell,C

Treadwell,C

Jarin-Lipschi...
15-14

15-12

63) 260-Crocker,Kelsey E

66)1017-Rand,Vivian K

Rand,Vivian K

15-8

127) 321-Driskill,S

2)1252-Van Brummen,A

Van Brummen,A

Van Brummen,A
15-8

15-0

D

Abend,Audrey

15-6

Nixon,Kasia D
15-11

O"Neill-Lyubl ...

15-10

Van Brummen,A
15-6

Abend,Audrey

15-11

O"Neill-Lyublinsk

15-14
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E F G
1) 393-Ford, Isabel S

Ford, Isabel S

8)1329-Wines,Victoria R 15-10
4)Clark,Rac. ..
5) 551-Horowitz,J 13-15
Clark,Rachael A
4) 228-Clark,Rachael A 15-14
Abend,Audrey
3)1011-Radanovich,J 10-15
Radanovich,J
6) 846-Meyers,E 15-8
7)Abend,Aud. . .
7 3-Abend,Audrey 7-15
Abend,Audrey
2) 943-0"Neill-Lyubl. .. 11-10
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Referee Name
Adams,James H.
Alperstein,D
Astudillo,Charles
Badawi ,Amgad
Baker, Bradley
Baumgart,Gerrie
Bookwalter,T
Bratsko,D
Campi,Lisa
Cochrane,Bob
Curry,Allan
DeLap,Rylan
Delgado, Fernando
Djurisic,Zoran
Donnelly,Devin
Ellis,Taylor S
Engstrom,
Frye,Mary
Gamal el Din,Hana
Gasparin,
Gelnaw,William
Gillman,Bruce
Greene I1,Charles
Hanan,Gamaleldin
Johnson,Kelly
Kaplan,A Rowan
Koehler Johnson,K
Lambdin-Abraham,A
Mac Dougall,F
Mahmoud, Samir M
Mahon,Mary
Mandoki , Sandor
Micahnik,David
Mondoki , Sandor
No Sig-
Offerle,Jude
Ostatnigrosh,V
Prilutsky,Stan
Ranes,Evan
Savino,Cynthia
Seidel,J
Seward,Anthony
Sig Not Legible
Thomas,Katie L
Webster ,Patrick
Wolfson,Kyle

Pool Round 1

6
8
12 21

ANRFRPOWO

DE No Rep. Round 2

A(1) B(1) C(1) D)

B(1)
A(3)
A(D)

B(1)
A(1)
AC3)
B(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
Cc(1)
B(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A

A(2)
A(2)
A2)

AC2)
A(L)

A(2)
A(1)
A(L)
A(2)
B(1)
A(2)
A(L)
A(2)
B(1)
AC3)
A(L)
A

B(2

cq)
B(1)
D(L)

B(1)
Cc(1)
B(1)
D(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(2)

Cc(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(1)
Cc(1)
D(1)
B(2

B(1)
B(1)
B(1)

B(1)
c()

B(1)
B(1)

¢))
B(1)
B(1)

B(1)
c()
B(1)

c(l) D()

c(L)

c(L)
D(D)

cC

D(1)
D(1)

cq)

cqL)

cqL)

Final

F(D

F(D

E(1)
6(1)

E(L)

ECD

EQL)

Observer
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